
Salmon Skin 
Spicy Tuna
Philadelphia
Shrimp Tempura

Avocado
California
Cucumber
Spider Roll
Eel

Children Entrée Includes • Miso Soup • Broccoli • Corn • 
Shrimp Appetizer • Ice Cream • Steamed Rice

GREETING APPETIZERS KIDS MENU

SASHIMI BAR

ENCORE ROLLS | NEW STYLE HAND ROLL NIGIRI •  2 PC | SASHIMI •  6 PC

Hot Chicken Wings
Yakitori Pork
Yakitori Shrimp 
Shrimp Tempura
Calamari Tempura
Vegetable Tempura
Chili Shrimp Roll
Soft Shell Crab

8
8

10
8
8
7

11
11

4.5
6
4
8

6.5

6
7

6.5
8

5  14
5  14
5  14
5  14
5  14
6

7
7
9
5

10
9
9
4

8
10

19
20

26

9.5
11

California Roll
Shrimp

Nigiri Set - 10 pc. 
Sashimi Set - 12 pc. 

Tuna
Salmon
Yellowtail
Escolar
Octopus
Eel

Seared Dumplings
Zucchini Sticks
Crab Cake
Teppan Popcorn
Steamed BAO
Spicy Tuna Tartare
Poki Salad - Original | Spicy 
Edamame - Original | Spicy | Garlic

Chicken
New York Steak

Sashimi Deluxe - 18 pc. 

Scallop 
Seared Albacore
Shrimp
Greater Yellowtail
Striped Bass
Sweet Shrimp

5  14
5  14
4  12
5  14
5  14
9  20

Welcome to ENCORE TEPPAN where craft food, theatrical entertainment, and your enjoyment are being reformed.

ENCORE ARTISTRY ROLL

SEARED GARLIC SCALLOP    12
Flash - Fried Asparagus & Avocado with Seared Scallop, Garlic Butter, Shio, 

Seven Spice Mix, Chives.

BAKED ALASKAN    12.5
Crab Mix & Avocado Topped with Salmon, Baked with Unagi, Secret Sauce, 

Teriyaki & Sesame Seeds.

RED ALERT    13
Spicy Scallop, Green Onions, Cucumber, & Burdock Root topped with Tuna, 

Avocado, Spicy Aioli & Wasabi Tobiko.

RAINBOW    11.5
Crab Mix & Avocado topped with an assortment 

CATERPILLAR    13
Eel & Cucumber topped with Avocado, Unagi, Secret Sauce & Sesame Seeds.

GOLDEN GATE    14
Spicy Tuna & Flash - Fried Breaded Shrimp topped with Salmon, Eel, 

Avocado, Spicy Aioli, Unagi, Creamy Wasabi, Tobiko, Green Onion.

CRISPY CRUNCH    10.5
Breaded Flash - Fried Shrimp, Cucumber & Avocado topped with Crunchy 

Bits, Unagi & Secret Sauce.

ORGASMIC    11.5
Eel, Avocado, Cream Cheese topped with Spicy Tuna, Spicy Aioli, Creamy 

Wasabi & Wasabi Tobiko.

MERMAID    12
Spicy Crab Mix, Cucumber, & Burdock Root topped with Sushi Shrimp, 

Avocado, Spicy Aioli & Creamy Wasabi.

DRAGON    12
Crab Mix & Flash - Fried Breaded Shrimp topped with Eel, Avocado, White 
Secret, Unagi & Tobiko.

BAKED WHITE RUSSIAN    12
Grilled Zucchini topped with Striped Bass. Baked with Garlic Butter & topped 

with Diced Red Bell Peppers & Chives.

LONGFIN    14
Spicy Tuna, Cucumber, and Burdock Root topped with Seared Albacore, 

Serrano Pepper, Garlic Puree, Tataki, Green Onion & Seven Spice Mix.

*Encore Teppan and Health Department inform you that items indicated contain raw fish and consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, 
shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

REDEFINED TEPPANYAKI RESTAURANT



ICE CREAM

Black Sesame
Chocolate

Opus D’ Orange
Vanilla

Green Tea
Fire Ice Cream

3.5

3.5

5.5

3.5

3.5

5.0

SPECIALTIES

Steak* | Shrimp 
Steak* | Chicken                      
Filet Mignon | Chicken
Chicken | Shrimp
Steak* | Lobster Tail 

Noodle | Steak*
Noodle | Shrimp
Noodle | Chicken
Filet Mignon | Shrimp
Filet Mignon | Scallops

29

27

31.75

26.75

38.25

26

23.5

22

34

38.25

ENCORE SELECT SASHIMI

TRUFFLE TAI SHIO    15
Fresh Striped Bass lightly seared with hot 

Salt & Chives.

SEARED KANPACHI    15
Seared Kanpachi topped with YuzuPon Vinaigrette, Serrano, and Yuzu pepper.

SEARED SCOTTISH SALMON      14
Seared Scottish Salmon topped with YuzuPon vinaigrette, Yuzu Salt and 

Chive Oil.

PEPPERED TUNA CARPACCIO     15
Seared Peppered Red Tuna topped with Green Onion. Served with Creamy 

Mustard Sauce, Tataki Sauce and Chive Oil.

DINNER ON THE STAGE
Course meals served with • Miso Soup • Encore Salad • Shrimp Appetizer • 

Vegetable Sautéd • Dipping Sauce • Steamed Rice

LAND

New York Strip Steak
Filet Mignon
Teriyaki Steak
Teppan Chicken
Encore Centre Cut

SEA

Shrimp
Scallop
VEGETARIAN | excludes shrimp appetizer

Tofu Steak
The Garden

19.5

26

19.75

18

36

19

28

15

15.5

RICE BLAST    Unlimited Rice to Fill. 

Per Guest with the Purchase of Adult Entree.

* Steaks are available for upgrades to Filet Mignon or Center Cut.

SEA BOX    37
Calamari | Scallops | Shrimp

OCEAN CROWN    42
Lobster | Scallops | Shrimp

Course meals served with • Miso Soup • Encore Salad • Shrimp Appetizer • 
Vegetable Sautéd • Dipping Sauce • Steamed Rice

ENCORE SELECT    37
Filet | Chicken | Shrimp

LOVE ME TENDER    46
Filet | Lobster | Shrimp

THE CELEBRATIONS

ENCORE FLASH - FRIED ROLLS

DA BOMB    13
Flash-fried Eel, Avocado, & Cream Cheese. Served with Unagi & White Secret. 

CHILI SHRIMP    11
 Flash Fried Crab mix, Cream Cheese & Avocado Served with Eel Sauce.

 
 

CRISPY BREADED CALIFORNIA    8
Flash-fried breaded California Roll. Served with Teriyaki & Secret Sauce.

ENCORE - NO RICE    12
Flash-fried Tuna, Escolar, Avocado, & Flying Fish Roe. Served with Creamy 

Mustard & Ponzu Vinaigrette.

REDEFINED TEPPANYAKI RESTAURANT

Topped with Spicy Crab, Fried Shrimp, Chili Sauce and Scallions. 

Vegetable  2.50  |  Chicken  3.50  |  Beef  5.00  |  Shrimp 5.00


	DINNER page 1.pdf
	Dinner Menu page 2.pdf



