GREETING APPETIZERS

KIDS MENU

Children Entrée Includes • Miso Soup • Broccoli • Corn • Shrimp Appetizer • Ice Cream • Steamed Rice

Hot Chicken Wings	8	Seared Dumplings	7	California Roll	8	Chicken	9.5
Yakitori Pork	8	Zucchini Sticks	7	Shrimp	10	New York Steak	11
Yakitori Shrimp	10	Crab Cake	9				
Shrimp Tempura	8	Teppan Popcorn	5				
Calamari Tempura	8	Steamed BAO	10		SASI	HIMI BAR	
Vegetable Tempura	7	Spicy Tuna Tartare	9				
Chili Shrimp Roll	11	Poki Salad - Original Spicy	9	Nigiri Set - 10 pc.	19	Sashimi Deluxe - 18 pc.	26
Soft Shell Crab	11	Edamame - Original Spicy Garlie	4	Sashimi Set - 12 pc.	20		

ENCORE ROLLS | NEW STYLE HAND ROLL

NIGIRI · 2 PC | SASHIMI · 6 PC

Avocado	4.5	Salmon Skin	6	Tuna	5 14	Scallop	5 14
California	6	Spicy Tuna	7	Salmon	5 14	Seared Albacore	5 14
Cucumber	4	Philadelphia	6.5	Yellowtail	5 14	Shrimp	4 12
Spider Roll	8	Shrimp Tempura	8	Escolar	5 14	Greater Yellowtail	5 14
Eel	6.5			Octopus	5 14	Striped Bass	5 14
				Eel	6	Sweet Shrimp	9 20

ENCORE ARTISTRY ROLL

CRISPY CRUNCH | 10.5

Breaded Flash - Fried Shrimp, Cucumber & Avocado topped with Crunchy Bits, Unagi & Secret Sauce.

ORGASMIC | 11.5

Eel, Avocado, Cream Cheese topped with Spicy Tuna, Spicy Aioli, Creamy Wasabi & Wasabi Tobiko.

MERMAID | 12

Spicy Crab Mix, Cucumber, & Burdock Root topped with Sushi Shrimp, Avocado, Spicy Aioli & Creamy Wasabi.

DRAGON | 12

Crab Mix & Flash - Fried Breaded Shrimp topped with Eel, Avocado, White Secret, Unagi & Tobiko.

BAKED WHITE RUSSIAN | 12

Grilled Zucchini topped with Striped Bass. Baked with Garlic Butter & topped with Diced Red Bell Peppers & Chives.

LONGFIN | 14

Spicy Tuna, Cucumber, and Burdock Root topped with Seared Albacore, Serrano Pepper, Garlic Puree, Tataki, Green Onion & Seven Spice Mix.

SEARED GARLIC SCALLOP | 12

Flash - Fried Asparagus & Avocado with Seared Scallop, Garlic Butter, Shio, Seven Spice Mix, Chives.

BAKED ALASKAN | 12.5

Crab Mix & Avocado Topped with Salmon, Baked with Unagi, Secret Sauce, Teriyaki & Sesame Seeds.

RED ALERT | 13

Spicy Scallop, Green Onions, Cucumber, & Burdock Root topped with Tuna, Avocado, Spicy Aioli & Wasabi Tobiko.

RAINBOW | 11.5

Crab Mix & Avocado topped with an assortment of fish.

CATERPILLAR | 13

Eel & Cucumber topped with Avocado, Unagi, Secret Sauce & Sesame Seeds.

GOLDEN GATE | 14

Spicy Tuna & Flash - Fried Breaded Shrimp topped with Salmon, Eel, Avocado, Spicy Aioli, Unagi, Creamy Wasabi, Tobiko, Green Onion.

ENCORE FLASH - FRIED ROLLS

CRISPY BREADED CALIFORNIA | 8

Flash-fried breaded California Roll. Served with Teriyaki & Secret Sauce.

ENCORE - NO RICE | 12

Flash-fried Tuna, Escolar, Avocado, & Flying Fish Roe. Served with Creamy Mustard & Ponzu Vinaigrette.

DA BOMB | 13

Flash-fried Eel, Avocado, & Cream Cheese. Served with Unagi & White Secret.

CHILI SHRIMP | 11

Flash Fried Crab mix, Cream Cheese & Avocado Served with Eel Sauce. Topped with Spicy Crab, Fried Shrimp, Chili Sauce and Scallions.

ENCORE SELECT SASHIMI

SEARED SCOTTISH SALMON | 14

Seared Scottish Salmon topped with YuzuPon vinaigrette, Yuzu Salt and Chive Oil.

PEPPERED TUNA CARPACCIO | 15

Seared Peppered Red Tuna topped with Green Onion. Served with Creamy Mustard Sauce, Tataki Sauce and Chive Oil.

TRUFFLE TAI SHIO | 15

Fresh Striped Bass lightly seared with hot White Truffle Oil. Finished with Yuzu Salt & Chives.

SEARED KANPACHI | 15

Seared Kanpachi topped with YuzuPon Vinaigrette, Serrano, and Yuzu pepper.

THE CELEBRATIONS

Course meals served with • Miso Soup • Encore Salad • Shrimp Appetizer • Vegetable Sautéd • Dipping Sauce • Steamed Rice

SEA BOX | 37

Calamari | Scallops | Shrimp

OCEAN CROWN | 42

Lobster | Scallops | Shrimp

ENCORE SELECT | 37

Filet | Chicken | Shrimp

LOVE ME TENDER | 46

Filet | Lobster | Shrimp

DINNER ON THE STAGE

Course meals served with • Miso Soup • Encore Salad • Shrimp Appetizer • Vegetable Sautéd • Dipping Sauce • Steamed Rice

LAND		SEA	
New York Strip Steak	19.5	Shrimp	19
Filet Mignon	26	Scallop	28
Teriyaki Steak	19.75	VEGETARIAN excludes shrimp appetizer	
Teppan Chicken	18	Tofu Steak	15
Encore Centre Cut	36	The Garden	15.5

RICE BLAST | Unlimited Rice to Fill.

Vegetable 2.50 | Chicken 3.50 | Beef 5.00 | Shrimp 5.00

Per Guest with the Purchase of Adult Entree.

SPECIALTIES

* Steaks are available for upgrades to Filet Mignon or Center Cut.

Steak* Shrimp	29	Noodle Steak*	26
Steak* Chicken	27	Noodle Shrimp	23.5
Filet Mignon Chicken	31.75	Noodle Chicken	22
Chicken Shrimp	26.75	Filet Mignon Shrimp	34
Steak* Lobster Tail	38.25	Filet Mignon Scallops	38.25

ICE CREAM

Black Sesame	3.5	Opus D' Orange	5.5	Green Tea	3.5
Chocolate	3.5	Vanilla	3.5	Fire Ice Cream	5.0